Humidifier Product Catalogue
2
neptronic.com
Since 1976, Neptronic has been committed to advancing our products by utilizing all that technology has to
offer. Our commitment to quality is the foundation of every stage in our process. We build from the ground
up, beginning with a thorough exploration of the most current ideas, and deliver a product that’s engineered to
perform. Neptronic’s focus on integration across the board means that we can deliver a system suited to your
exact needs.

lb/hr
[kg/hr]
Power
(kW)
Amperage
Qty
Diameter
inches
[mm]
Space
Distribution
Unit (SDU)120/1 240/1 208/1 208/3 480/1 480/3 600/1 600/3
SKE4-N02 6 [2.7] 2 17 8.5 10 - 4.5 - 3.5 - 1 1 3/8 [35] SDU4-1
SKE4-N04 12 [5.5] 4 - 17 19 11.5 8.5 5 7 4 1 1 3/8 [35] SDU4-1
SKE4-N06 18 [8] 6 - 26 30 16.5 13 7.2 10.5 6 1 1 3/8 [35] SDU4-1
SKE4-N10 30 [14] 10 - - - 28 - 12 - 10 1 1 3/8 [35] SDU4-2
SKE4-N14 40 [19] 13.5 - - - 38 - 16.5 - 13.5 1 1 3/8 [35] SDU4-2
SKE4-N16 48 [21.8] 16 - - - 45 - - - 16 1 2 [51] SDU4-3
SKE4-N20 60 [28] 20 - - - - - 25 - 20 1 2 [51] SDU4-3
SKE4-N30 90 [41] 30 - - - - - 36 - 30 1 2 [51] SDU4-3
SKE4-N20 L 60 [28] 20 - - - 56 - - - - 1 3 [76] -
SKE4-N40 120 [56] 40 - - - - - 50 - 40 1 3 [76] -
SKE4-N50 150 [68] 50 - - - - - 60 - 50 1 3 [76] -
SKE4-N60 180 [82] 60 - - - - - 72 - 60 1 3 [76] -
SKE4-N30X 90 [41] 30 - - - 83.4 - - - - 1 3 [76] -
SKE4-N40X 120 [56] 40 - - - 111 - - - - 1 3 [76] -
SKE4-N70 210 [95] 70 - - - - - 84 - 70 1 3 [76] -
SKE4-N80 240 [108] 80 - - - - - 96 - 81 2 3 [76] -
SKE4-N90 270 [122] 90 - - - - - 109 - 91 2 3 [76] -
SKE4-N100 300 [136] 100 - - - - - 120 - 96 2 3 [76] -
SKE4-N02
SKE4-N04
SKE4-N06
SKE4-N10

[kg/hr]
Input Capacity
(btu/hr)
[kW]
Current at
120Vac (A)
Current at
208Vac (A)
Current at
240Vac (A)
No. of
Outlets
Multi-Steam
header diam.
in [mm]
SKG4-N1101 N/P 1 110 [50] 165,000 [49] 6.0 3.5 3.0 1 3’’ [76]
SKG4-N1551 N/P 1 155 [70] 215,000 [63] 6.0 3.5 3.0 1 3’’ [76]
SKG4-N1801 N/P 1 180 [80] 240,000 [70] 6.0 3.5 3.0 1 3’’ [76]
SKG4-N2101 N/P 1 210 [95] 249,000 [73] 6.0 3.5 3.0 1 3’’ [76]
SKG4-N2652 N/P 2 265 [120] 380,000 [112] 9.0 5.2 4.5 2 4’’ [100]
SKG4-N3102 N/P 2 310 [140] 430,000 [126] 9.0 5.2 4.5 2 4’’ [100]
SKG4-N3502 N/P 2 350 [160] 464,000 [136] 9.0 5.2 4.5 2 4’’ [100]
SKG4-N4052 N/P 2 405 [185] 498,000 [146] 9.0 5.2 4.5 2 4’’ [100]
SKG4-N5053 N/P 3 505 [230] 704,000 [206] 12.0 7.0 6.0 3 5’’ [125]
SKG4-N5603 N/P 3 560 [255] 713,000 [209] 12.0 7.0 6.0 3 5’’ [125]
SKG4-N6103 N/P 3 610 [275] 747,000 [219] 12.0 7.0 6.0 3 5’’ [125]
SKG4-N7104 N/P 4 710 [320] 953,000 [279] 15.0 8.7 7.5 4 (2x) 4’’ [100]
SKG4-N7654 N/P 4 765 [345] 962,000 [282] 15.0 8.7 7.5 4 (2x) 4’’ [100]
SKG4-N8104 N/P 4 810 [370] 996,000 [292] 15.0 8.7 7.5 4 (2x) 4’’ [100]
12
neptronic.com
STEAM TO STEAM HUMIDIFIER
The SKS4 humidifier provides chemical free steam

for Supply Steam Pressure Steam
Outlet
Qty & Ø
in [mm]
5 PSI
[34.5 kPa]
[34.5 kPa]
8 PSI
[55.1 kPa]
10 PSI
[68.9 kPa]
12 PSI
[82.7 kPa]
15 PSI
[103 kPa]
SKS4-050-SLP 17 [8] 27 [12] 33 [15] 40 [18] 50 [23] (1x) 2” [51]
SKS4-100-SLP 33 [15] 53 [24] 67 [30] 80 [36] 100 [45] (1x) 3” [76]
SKS4-130-SLP 43 [19] 69 [31] 87 [39] 104 [47] 130 [59] (1x) 3” [76]
SKS4-190-SLP 63 [28] 101 [46] 127 [57] 152 [69] 190 [86] (1x) 3” [76]
SKS4-290-SLP 97 [44] 155 [70] 193 [87] 232 [105] 290 [132] (1x) 4” [100]
SKS4-390-SLP 130 [59] 208 [94] 260 [118] 312 [142] 390 [177] (1x) 4” [100]
SKS4-500-SLP 167 [76] 267 [121] 333 [151] 400 [182] 500 [230] (1x) 5” [125]
SKS4-690-SLP 230 [104] 368 [167] 460 [209] 552 [251] 690 [314] (1x) 5” [125]
SKS4-950-SLP 317 [144] 507 [230] 633 [287] 760 [345] 950 [432] (2x) 4” [100]
SKS4-1250-SLP 417 [189] 667 [303] 833 [378] 1000 [454] 1250 [568] (2x) 5” [125]
14
neptronic.com
DIRECT STEAM INJECTION HUMIDIFIER
The SKD direct steam injection system uses low